



\$~A-73

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 414/2016 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 882/2016**

R C RUNGTA

..... Appellant

Through: Appearance not given

versus

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Akash Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

04.04.2022

List on 14th December, 2022.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 4, 2022

dy